Nelson County

Local Building Inspector:

&
HVAC Inspector

State Building Inspector:

E-mail Address:
Phone Number:

State Manufactured
Housing Inspector:
E-mail Address:
Phone Number:

State Elevator Inspector:

E-mail Address:
Phone Number:

Nelson Co. Code Enforcement502-348-1862
115 E Stephen Foster Ave., Bardstown 40004

Logan Spaulding
Ispaulding@bardstowncable.com

Ken Milburn
kenny.milburn@ky.gov
859-319-3600

Michael Faulkner
Michael.faulkner@Kky.gov
859-583-2226

Ronnie Voils
ronnie.voils@ky.gov
502-330-3887

HVAC Inspector:
E-mail Address:
Phone Number:

Jason DeMurray
jason.demurray@Kky.gov

270-283-1042

Plumbing Inspector:
E-mail Address:
Cell Phone:

Office Hours:
Office Phone Number:

Office Address:

Environmentalist:
Office Phone Number:

Boiler Inspector:
E-mail Address:
Cell Phone:

Gloria Wetzel
gloria.wetzel@ky.gov
502-330-8522

Monday 12 pm — 1 pm, Friday 8 a.m. — 9:30 a.m. EST
502-349-1310

Nelson County Health Department
325 South Third Street
Bardstown, KY 40004

Angie Mattingly
502-348-3698

Randall Southerland
randall.southerland@ky.gov
859-339-4458

Updated 1/4/2016/rh



mailto:lspaulding@bardstowncable.com
mailto:kenny.milburn@ky.gov
mailto:Michael.faulkner@ky.gov
mailto:ronnie.voils@ky.gov
mailto:jason.demurray@ky.gov
mailto:gloria.wetzel@ky.gov
mailto:randall.southerland@ky.gov

